
Fennel gnocchi
mushrooms, spinach & goat’s cheese

S T A R T E R S

M A T C H A M ’ S  R E S T A U R A N T

M A I N S

S I D E S  £ 3 . 5 0

Fennel seed fried whitebait
dill, chilli & lemon mayo

Lemon & thyme roasted chicken Supreme
creamed leaks and buttered mash

Grilled seabass
roast new potatoes, sugar snaps, samphire & chorizo

Steak frites
6oz rib eye,  confit herb tomato, watercress (3.50 supplement) 

Roast tomato & basil ricotta tartines
watercress, piccalilli

Skin on fries 
Garlic bread 

Honey & mustard dressed leaves 
Mixed vegetables

 

Add bearnaise, peppercorn sauce or garlic butter £1.50

Green beans, broccoli & peas

Supper Club at 
The Everyman Theatre

2  C O U R S E  £ 2 5     3  C O U R S E  £ 2 8



M A T C H A M ’ S  R E S T A U R A N T

D E S S E R T S

lemon shortbread 
Earl Grey crème brulée 

Apple & cranberry crumble
crème Anglaise

Cheeseboard (£2 supplement)
3 local cheeses, piccalilli, apple, crackers 

T E A / C O F F E E  
Filter coffee  
Birchall’s tea 
English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint,
chamomile, lemongrass & ginger, green,
rooibos, wild berry 

£2.50
£2.80

£4.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70

Bailey’s
Taylor’s  port 
Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe Xeres 
Courvoisier 

D I G E S T I F

P R E - O R D E R  Y O U R  I N T E R V A L  D R I N K S
Add your interval drinks to your bill and have them ready to

collect from the bar closest to your booked seats.

Thank you for joining us. We hope you enjoy the show. 


